Exprl1000
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed

Number

Team Name

15 Battle Ind

2 Chelsham & Bromley

3 Dartford 1
4 Dartford 2
8 Battle
10 Dartford 1
11 Dartford 2
12 Hailsham
1 Battle Ind
14 Sevenoaks

16 Chelsham & Bromley
23 Chelsham & Bromley

26 Rother Valley
18 Dartford 2
19 Hailsham
20 Rother Valley
21 Sevenoaks
22 Battle
25 Hailsham
13 Rother Valley
24 Dartford 1

6 Rother Valley
17 Dartford 1

9 Chelsham & Bromley
27 Moat View - Ind

5 Hailsham
7 Sevenoaks

Mixed 70 cm class Query

Rider
Ali Evans
Allegra Williams
Ellie Smith
Stephanie Barrow
W/D
Stephanie Cryer
Lillian Floyd
Beth Hobden
Shane Carter
W/D
Sian Littledyke
W/D
Fiona Blaxland
Kyra Kyani
Trish Galloway
W/D
W/D
W/D
Sarah Savill
Caroline Blaxland
Evelyn Samartin
Paula Smith
Hannah Ward
Kyleigh Holland
Amy Boaler
Tracey Robus
Jessica Leroy

Horse name

Rowhill Rocker

Lough Melvin Georgina

Marmite
Ballyglass Dolly
W/D

Killerney Lad

Crabbswood Zircon Il

Sackville Rufus

Grantstown Bombay Sapphire

wW/D

Braeford Amadias
wW/D

Kestrel Sprite

Lochmore Mischief

Watersplash Lane
W/D

W/D

W/D

Buck

Pepper's Pot
Black Phantom
Carla

Starfield Mozyr
Mattsfield Bailey
Tyan Razzmatazz
Dylan

Fifty Shades

Page 1

Total Penalties
E

E
E
E

m m

14

28

41.2

47.2
0.8
3.2
4.4
6.4
10.4
13.6
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Place IND

28/10/2019



Exprl1000
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed
70cms Mixed

Number

Team Name

16 Chelsham & Bromley
2 Chelsham & Bromley
9 Chelsham & Bromley
3 Dartford 1

24 Dartford 1

10 Dartford 1

17 Dartford 1

11 Dartford 2
4 Dartford 2

18 Dartford 2

12 Hailsham

19 Hailsham

25 Hailsham
5 Hailsham

26 Rother Valley

13 Rother Valley
6 Rother Valley

Mixed 70 cm class Query

Rider
Sian Littledyke
Allegra Williams
Kyleigh Holland
Ellie Smith
Evelyn Samartin
Stephanie Cryer
Hannah Ward
Lillian Floyd
Stephanie Barrow
Kyra Kyani
Beth Hobden
Trish Galloway
Sarah Savill
Tracey Robus
Fiona Blaxland
Caroline Blaxland
Paula Smith

Horse name
Braeford Amadias
Lough Melvin Georgina
Mattsfield Bailey
Marmite
Black Phantom
Killerney Lad
Starfield Mozyr
Crabbswood Zircon I
Ballyglass Dolly
Lochmore Mischief
Sackville Rufus
Watersplash Lane
Buck
Dylan
Kestrel Sprite
Pepper's Pot
Carla

Page 1

Total Penalties
28

E

4.4

E

47.2

14

41.2
10.4

0.8

Team score

78.8

28/10/2019

Team placing



Class
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior

Time
14.16
14.04
13.52
14.25
14.19
14.07
13.55
14.28
14.22
14.10
13.58

Number

Team Name
88 Chelsham & Bromley
84 Chelsham & Bromley
80 Chelsham & Bromley
91 Rother Valley Blue
89 Rother Valley Blue
85 Rother Valley Blue
81 Rother Valley Blue
92 Rother Valley Yellow
90 Rother Valley Yellow
86 Rother Valley Yellow
82 Rother Valley Yellow

Rider
Maisie Mansell
Mollie Mansell
Corina Stone

Kiera Whiteman

Rosie Moon
Lucy Yeates
Tia Whiteman
Zoe Sollis
Oliver Levy
Emily Morris
Lizzie Morton

Horse name
Conna Suzy
Mowgills Road
Midnight Mexican
Piper's Last Stand
David's Boy
Sierra Nevada
All That Jazz
Kippure Buccaneer
Fraggle Rock VI
Easily Vivendia
Hey Mickey

Total Penalties
104
30

E
7.6
10

0
13.6
6.8
10.8
57.6

Team score

17.6

75.2

Team placing



Class
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior
90cms Junior

Time
14.22
14.16
14.10
14.04
13.58
13.55
13.52
14.07
14.13
14.01
14.28
14.25
14.19

Number

Team Name
90 Rother Valley Yellow
88 Chelsham & Bromley
86 Rother Valley Yellow
84 Chelsham & Bromley
82 Rother Valley Yellow
81 Rother Valley Blue
80 Chelsham & Bromley
85 Rother Valley Blue
87 Invicta Ind
83 Sevenoaks Ind
92 Rother Valley Yellow
91 Rother Valley Blue
89 Rother Valley Blue

Rider
Oliver Levy
Maisie Mansell
Emily Morris
Mollie Mansell
Lizzie Morton
Tia Whiteman
Corina Stone
Lucy Yeates
Zara Head
Evie Kerry
Zoe Sollis
Kiera Whiteman
Rosie Moon

Horse name
Fraggle Rock VI
Conna Suzy
Easily Vivendia
Mowegills Road
Hey Mickey
All That Jazz
Midnight Mexican
Sierra Nevada
Sonny Boy
Dark Boy
Kippure Buccaneer
Piper's Last Stand
David's Boy

Total Penalties
10.8

104

57.6

30

A U WN -

Place IND



Class
80cms Junior
80cms Junior
80cms Junior
80cms Junior
80cms Junior
80cms Junior
80cms Junior

Time
10.40
10.55
10.49
10.58
10.52
10.43
11.04

Number Team Name

28 Dartford
33 Dartford
31 Dartford
34 Rother Valley
32 Rother Valley
29 Rother Valley
36 Rother Valley

Junior 80 cm class

Rid
Beau Mar

er
ks

Zoe Wilson

Jemima Stone

Mia Stack

Hollie Jones

Samuel Greatley

Zoe Sollis

Page 1

Horse name
Sparkie
Millersford Peter
Sonnie
Dunnes Junior
Duke
Tisrara Dun
Robert the Black

Total Penalties

E

10
10.8
34
47.6
32.8
0.4

Team score

67.2

28/10/2019



Junior 80 cm class 28/10/2019

Team placing

Page 2



Junior 80 cm class 28/10/2019

Class Time Number Team Name Rider Horse name Total Penalties| Place IND
80cms Junior 10.58 34 Rother Valley Mia Stack Dunnes Junior 34
80cms Junior 10.52 32 Rother Valley Hollie Jones Duke 47.6
80cms Junior 10.43 29 Rother Valley Samuel Greatley Tisrara Dun 32.8
80cms Junior 10.40 28 Dartford Beau Marks Sparkie E
80cms Junior 11.01 35Rother Valley Ind  Daisy Bettles Antonius 0 1
80cms Junior 11.04 36 Rother Valley Zoe Sollis Robert the Black 0.4 2
80cms Junior 10.46 30 Hailsham Ind Beth Hobden Maghera Liah 1.2 3
80cms Junior 11.07 37 Rother Valley Ind Samuel Greatley Coumroe Cruise on Boy 8 4
80cms Junior 10.55 33 Dartford Zoe Wilson Millersford Peter 10 5
80cms Junior 10.49 31 Dartford Jemima Stone Sonnie 10.8 6

Page 1



Class
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior

Time
14.41
14.59
14.50
15.08
15.11
15.02
14.53
14.44

Team Name
93 Maidstone
99 Maidstone
96 Maidstone
102 Maidstone
103 Rother Valley
100 Rother Valley
97 Rother Valley
94 Rother Valley

Number

Senior 90cm class

Rider
Ali Rowntree
Hilary Moon
Naomi Henderson
Harriet Fairhurst
Amanda Smith
Betsy Davis
Marianne Blaxland
Elizabeth Ross

Page 1

Horse Name
Feemore Lady 25.2
Cartonreagh Willie 4.4
Watchover Zenita 8.8

Oldfield Hazel 10
Eilanna Jack Sparrow 20.4
Watch It 21.2
Balladeer Precise E
Tulla Lady 0

Total Penalties

Team score

23.2

41.6

28/10/2019

Team placing



Class
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior
90cms Senior

Time
15.17
15.14
15.11
15.02
14.53
14.47
14.41
14.44
14.59
14.50
15.08
14.56
15.05

Number

Team Name

105 Invicta Ind

104 Sevenoaks Ind

103 Rother Valley

100 Rother Valley
97 Rother Valley
95 Dartford Ind

93 Maidstone

94 Rother Valley

99 Maidstone
96 Maidstone
102 Maidstone

98 Faversham Ind
101 Hailsham Ind

Senior 90cm class

Rider
Kathy Lister

Wendy Thatcher

Amanda Smith
Betsy Davis

Marianne Blaxland
Conor HudsonSmit

Ali Rowntree
Elizabeth Ross
Hilary Moon

Naomi Henderson
Harriet Fairhurst
Faye-Marie Smith

Claire Penfold

Page 1

Horse Name Total Penalties
Ballymotey Charlie 40
Blaybury Beetlejuice 14.8

Eilanna Jack Sparrow 20.4

Watch It 21.2
Balladeer Precise E
Tallullah VII 24
Feemore Lady 25.2
Tulla Lady 0
Cartonreagh Willie 4.4
Watchover Zenita 8.8
Oldfield Hazel 10
Jigsaw Jack 10
Dantastic 14

o bk WN R

Place IND

28/10/2019



Class
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior

Time
11.53
11.20
12.35
13.08
12.38
11.56
13.11
11.23
11.59
12.41
11.26
13.14
11.32
13.20
12.47
12.05
12.02
12.44
13.17
11.29
12.50
13.23
11.35
12.08
12.53
11.38
12.11
13.26
11.41
12.14
13.29
12.56
11.44
11.47
12.59
12.17

Number

Team Name

49 Battle

38 Battle

60 Battle

71 Battle

61 Chelsham & Bromley
50 Chelsham & Bromley
72 Chelsham & Bromley
39 Chelsham & Bromley
51 Dartford

62 Dartford

40 Dartford

73 Dartford

42 Hailsham Blue Team
75 Hailsham Blue Team
64 Hailsham Blue Team
53 Hailsham Blue Team
52 Hailsham Red Team

63 Hailsham Red Team

74 Hailsham Red Team

41 Hailsham Red Team

65 Maidstone

76 Maidstone

43 Maidstone

54 Maidstone

66 Rother Valley 1

44 Rother Valley 1

55 Rother Valley 1

77 Rother Valley 1

45 Rother Valley 2

56 Rother Valley 2

78 Rother Valley 2

67 Rother Valley 2

46 Sevenoaks 1

47 Sevenoaks 1

68 Sevenoaks 1

57 Sevenoaks 1

Rider
Monica Deacon
W/D
Clare Carter
Carol Kay
Charlotte Williams
Jennifer Martin
Stephanie Bishop
Julie Sinclair
Tamsin Samartin
Danielle Leatherby
Sarah Moy
Hollie Ould
Briony Clark
Eloise Kennett
Jackie Collins
Claire Penfold
Jo Carr
Elspeth Appleby
W/D
Eloise Kennett
Kajsa Paulrud
Jo Cottee
Brenda Hawkes
Jenny Garrard
Virginia Millington
Sandie RiceTucker
Vicky Hukins
Sally Moir
Alex Ball
Jessica Killick
Emma Mayhew
Alia Collins
Janet Philips
Jesicca Le Roy
W/D
Marnie Moon

Horse name
Another Dun
W/D
Blakeneys Clover Cruise
Only Fool on Horsey
Tuko
Attanach Rose
Trudi
Sunset Dixie
Blazing Free Spirit
Solan Heights
Temples Last Clover
Jack the Lad
Benny 1
George
DHI Conrad
Roo
Master Monkey
Woodrow Summer Time
W/D
Secrets Revenge
The Duchess
Brendan
RI Alann
Sillogue Misty
May Master Maisie
Winifred Pops
Colonel Brandon
L'Art Du Silence
Gl Jayne
Tarcius
Leinsters Lad
Watchman
Mozaik
Major Bailey
W/D
Wing It

Total Penalties
7.6

2.4
E

2
8.4
10
16
14.4

6.8

3.6
20

4.4
18
23.2

35.2

8.4

34.8
18.8
13.6

22.4
11.6
10.8
50.8

3.2

Team score

20.4

30.4

16.4

43.2

62.0

47.6

64.8

Team placing



Class
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior
80cms Senior

Time
11.50
11.20
12.14
12.11
12.08
12.05
12.02
11.59
12.20
11.53
12.23
11.47
11.44
11.41
11.38
11.32
11.29
11.26
11.23
11.56
13.02
13.29
13.26
13.23
13.20
13.17
13.14
13.11
13.08
13.32
12.59
12.56
12.53
12.50
12.44
12.41

Number

Team Name
48 Fawkham Ind
38 Battle

56 Rother Valley 2

55 Rother Valley 1

54 Maidstone

53 Hailsham Blue Team
52 Hailsham Red Team

51 Dartford

58 Sevenoaks Ind

49 Battle

59 Moat View Ind

47 Sevenoaks 1

46 Sevenoaks 1

45 Rother Valley 2

44 Rother Valley 1

42 Hailsham Blue Team
41 Hailsham Red Team

40 Dartford

39 Chelsham & Bromley
50 Chelsham & Bromley
69 Sevenoaks Ind

78 Rother Valley 2

77 Rother Valley 1

76 Maidstone

75 Hailsham Blue Team
74 Hailsham Red Team

73 Dartford

72 Chelsham & Bromley
71 Battle

79 Sevenoaks Ind

68 Sevenoaks 1

67 Rother Valley 2

66 Rother Valley 1

65 Maidstone

63 Hailsham Red Team

62 Dartford

Rider
Tia Ratty
W/D
Jessica Killick
Vicky Hukins
Jenny Garrard
Claire Penfold
Jo Carr
Tamsin Samartin
W/D
Monica Deacon
Jade Whitlock
Jesicca Le Roy
Janet Philips
Alex Ball
Sandie RiceTucker
Briony Clark
Eloise Kennett
Sarah Moy
Julie Sinclair
Jennifer Martin
W/D
Emma Mayhew
Sally Moir
Jo Cottee
Eloise Kennett
W/D
Hollie Ould
Stephanie Bishop
Carol Kay
Clare Somerset
W/D
Alia Collins
Virginia Millington
Kajsa Paulrud
Elspeth Appleby
Danielle Leatherby

Horse name

Rolo's Sweet Like Chocolate

W/D

Tarcius

Colonel Brandon
Sillogue Misty

Roo

Master Monkey
Blazing Free Spirit
W/D

Another Dun
Bunninadden Silver Star
Major Bailey

Mozaik

Gl Jayne

Winifred Pops
Benny 1

Secrets Revenge
Temples Last Clover
Sunset Dixie
Attanach Rose

W/D

Leinsters Lad

L'Art Du Silence
Brendan

George

W/D

Jack the Lad

Trudi

Only Fool on Horsey
Sieve Bloom Shadow
W/D

Watchman

May Master Maisie
The Duchess
Woodrow Summer Time
Solan Heights

Total Penalties
E

34.8
35.2
20

144
7.6
50.8
10.8
13.6
8.4
6.8
4.4

16
8.4

22.4

18.8
23.2

10

6.4

11.6

18

Place IND



Class Time Number Team Name Rider Horse name Total Penalties| Place IND

80cms Senior 13.05 70 Moat View Ind Elle Wood Once In A Blue Moon 0.4 1
80cms Senior 12.38 61 Chelsham & Bromley Charlotte Williams  Tuko 2 2
80cms Senior 11.35 43 Maidstone Brenda Hawkes RI Alann 2 3
80cms Senior 12.35 60 Battle Clare Carter Blakeneys Clover Cruise 2.4 4
80cms Senior 12.17 57 Sevenoaks 1 Marnie Moon Wing It 3.2 5
80cms Senior 12.47 64 Hailsham Blue Team  Jackie Collins DHI Conrad 3.6 6



Number Team Name
112 Invicta
109 Invicta
106 Invicta
116 Rother Valley
113 Rother Valley
110 Rother Valley
107 Rother Valley

Rider
Toby Dingle
Miranda Kelly
Emma Payne
Amanda Smith
Duncan Morgan
Kate Gale
Amy Tate

Mixed 100 cms class

Horse name
Roundhill Pilgrim
Perri
Bedazzle
Gamble On Noodles
Ballyvogue Olympic View
By Design 11
Grantstown Class Act

Total Penalties
1.2

28.0

8

5.6

25.2

0

4.8

Page 1

Team score

37.2

10.4

Team placing

28/10/2019



Number Team Name
114 Sevenoaks Ind
113 Rother Valley
109 Invicta
106 Invicta
110 Rother Valley
112 Invicta
111 Dartford Ind
108 Battle Ind
107 Rother Valley
116 Rother Valley

Rider
Clare Somerset
Duncan Morgan
Miranda Kelly
Emma Payne
Kate Gale
Toby Dingle
Conor HudsonSmit
Maddie Walters
Amy Tate
Amanda Smith

Mixed 100 cms class

Horse name
Golden Island Star

Total Penalties
29.2

Ballyvogue Olympic View  25.2

Perri

Bedazzle

By Design 11
Roundhill Pilgrim
Carel Cruise

Keela Jane
Grantstown Class Act
Gamble On Noodles

28.0
8

0
1.2
1.2
1.6
4.8
5.6

Page 1

o b WN B

Place IND

Class
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed
100cms Mixed

28/10/2019



